The Historic American Landscapes Survey (HALS)

ASLA Chapter Liaisons
ASLA Chapter State First Name Last Name Email
Alabama Chapter AL Birgit Kibelka birgit@kibelka.com
Alaska Chapter AK Elise Huggins ehuggins@earthscapealaska.com
Arizona Chapter AZ Caryn Logan Heaps _caryn@landsca_pearchitecturebab.com
Steve Venker jsvenker@gmail.com
Arkansas Chapter AR Kimball Erdman kerdman@uark.edu
Boston Chapter ME Stephen Mohr smohr@mohrseredin..com
MA Marion Pressley mpressley@pressleyinc.com
California Northern Chapter CA Douglas Nelson doug@rhaa.com; doug514@gmail.com
California San Diego CA Nikki Remmel nremmel@chulavistaca.gov
California Sierra CA Skip Mezger scmezger89@gmail.com
California Southern Chapter CA Tracy Wolk wolk.tracy@gmail.com
Colorado Chapter Cco Jenny Deichman jenny..deichman@state.co.us
WY  Poppie Gullett poppie_gullett@nps.gov
Connecticut Chapter CT VACANT
Florida Chapter FL David Driapsa ddriapsa@outlook.com
Georgia Chapter GA Andrew Kohr adkohr@gmail.com
NE Patrice Slaven mpslaven35@cox.net
Nebraska/Dakotas Chapter SD Michael Bender michael.bender.pla@gmail.com
ND Dominic Fischer fischer.dominic@gmail.com
Hawaii Chapter HI Wendie McAllaster wmcallaster@hhf.com
Idaho/Montana Chapter 1D Jon Breckon jbreckon@brec_konld.com
MT Kent Watson kentwla@gmail.com
lllinois Chapter 1L Ken Horinko kenhorinko@gmail.com
Indiana Chapter IN Malcolm Cairns mcairns@bsu.edu
lowa Chapter 1A Heidi Hohmann hhohmann@iastate.edu
Kentucky Chapter KY Josh DeSpain joshdespain@gmail.com
Louisiana Chapter LA Brian Goad brian@mcknight-la.com
Maryland Chapter MD David Post dpost@mhgpa.com
Michigan Chapter Ml Robert Grese bgrese@umich.edu
Minnesota Chapter MN A.Graham Sones graham(@sgagroupinc.com
Mississippi Chapter MS Cynthia H. Rood hooperood@aol.com
New Hampshire NH Martha Lyon mhl@marthalyon.com
Nevada NV Amanda Rookey alrookey@gmail.com
New Jersey Chapter NJ Sean Ryan beta.regio@yahoo.com
New Mexico Chapter NM Ted Weber tedweber@gmail.com
New York Chapter NY Joseph Disponzio josephdisponzio@gmail.com
New York Upstate Chapter NY Richard Powell richardpowell1@verizon.net
North Carolina Chapter NC Mike Askin michaeleaskin@gmail.com
Ohio OH John Sloan jsloan@envdesigngroup.com
Oklahoma Chapter OK VACANT
Oregon Chapter OR Laurie Matthews lauriem@migcom.com
Pennsylvania/Delaware Chapter E’: Nancy Minich nancyminich6575@gmail.com
Potomac Chapter DC Juliet Swanson julietlswanson@gmail.com
Prairie Gateway Chapter KS VACANT
Rhode Island Chapter RI Elena Pascarella emp(@landscapeelementslic.com
South Carolina Chapter SC James Ward james.liphus.ward@gmail.com
St. Louis Chapter MO  VACANT
Tennessee Chapter TN Christine Donhardt cdonhardt@yahoo.com
Texas Chapter TX Sandra Chipley kellogg@airmail.net
Utah Chapter uT Kristofor Kvarfordt kkvarfordt@cachelandmark.com
Vermont Chapter VT Gail Henderson-King  ghendersonking@comcast.net
Virginia Chapter VA VACANT
Washington Chapter WA  Duane Dietz ddietz@jonesandjones.com
West Virginia Chapter WV  Thomas Hall tahallwv@gmail.com
Wisconsin Chapter WI Christa Schaefer wolle016@gmail.com
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